

PULP IS IN TONS SOLD IN TONS FOR ANY AND ALL SALES ON THE NHAL

AVE

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 06-25 Xeric Fine Pine

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 07-25 Yonder Pine & Popple**

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 08-25 Uptown Big Arb Aspen**

Minimum Bid Amount

\$133,462.00

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 10-25 Deerfoot**

Minimum Bid Amount

\$10,997.00

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 11-25 Otterslide**

Minimum Bid Amount

\$31,970.00

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 12-25 Jutie Garland

Minimum Bid Amount

\$75,445.00

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 15-25 Dead Ice

Minimum Bid Amount

\$22,121.00

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 16-25 West Plum Aspen**

Minimum Bid Amount

\$176,190.00

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 19-25 Ristow's Refuge**

Minimum Bid Amount

\$130,800.00

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 20-25 Boulder Tower**

Minimum Bid Amount

\$306,495.00

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest Tract 21-25 Stupendous Pines

Minimum Bid Amount

\$275,713.00

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest

Tract 01-24 Ruffed Grouse

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 988-25 Spruce Grouse**

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest Tract

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest Tract

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest Tract

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest Tract

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest Tract

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Le Tract

Minimum Bid Amount

[illegible]

Region State Forest

[illegible]

[illegible]